www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019324
economic series
- Economical gear range
- Pressure angle 20°
- Material:
C45 steel UNI7845
.Info..
-  * Pre-bore information is given as a
guide only and may vary between
batches
- Gear should be finished to suit the
application
- We are unable to modify these gears
C45 Steel
Spur gear
Module
8,0
Z ØP ØD ØM ØA Weight Price each
Part number Teeth PCD External Hub Pre-bore (kg) 1 to 3
HG8-15/ECO 15 120 136 90 25 8,2 90,91 F
HG8-18/ECO 18 144 160 100 25 11,7 119,76 F
HG8-20/ECO 20 160 176 120 30 14,6 134,96 F
HG8-24/ECO 24 192 208 150 30 21,7 178,68 F
HG8-25/ECO 25 200 216 150 30 23,3 191,37 F
HG8-28/ECO 28 224 240 170 30 29,5 218,95 F
HG8-30/ECO 30 240 256 190 30 34,4 242,79 F
All dimensions in mm
80
110
ØP ØA ØMØD